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BILTON GATEWAY TOUCH 12-48VDC DIN-rail DALI 64TN P20 BILTON LEDON //__ Freely programme and control 64 addresses, 16
TechnologyDALI LC Gateway Article 101669 The controller DALI LC Gateway is operated scenes and 16 groups by iPhone/iPad
with DALI and is served with a Other . The controller and has an output voltage of 24 V .The // Activation tak | directly via iPhone/iPad
power dissipation in stand-by is . Dimension (L x W x H): 105.0 mm x 85.0 mm x 59.0 mm —— Activation takes place directly via IFhone/iFa
//__ Integration into an existing network or WLAN
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DALI LC Gateway

BLGATTOU024DCO03DALI06420
Article no.: 101669

MECHANICAL DATA

Net width [mm]
Net height [mm]
Net length [mm]
Colour

Mounting method
Surface protection
Net weight [g]

Material

ELECTRICAL DATA

Control signal

PACKAGING INFORMATION

EAN

Article no.

Customs tariff number
Gross weight [g]

Gross height [mm]
Gross width [mm]
Gross length [mm]

State of origin

85.0
59.0
105.0
Grey

DRA (DIN - rail adapter)

Other
174

Plastic

DALI

4250716928228
101669
85423190

221.0

69.0

104.0

120.0

AT

BILTON

FOCUSED
ON
LINEAR
LIGHT

SAFETY INFORMATION: Read the safety and installation instructions carefully and completely before commissioning. The operating instructions can be

found at: www.biltongroup.com

DISCLAIMER OF WARRANTY: The technical information corresponds to the status at the time of printing and have been worked out to the best of our
knowledge. However, errors and printing errors are reserved. Make sure that you always use the latest version of the data sheets. The latest data sheet can

be found at: www.biltongroup.com
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