DALI LC Gateway

BLGATTOU024DC03DALI06420

Article no.: 101669







TENDER TEXT

BILTON GATEWAY TOUCH 12-48VDC DIN-rail DALI 64TN IP20 BILTON LEDON TechnologyDALI LC Gateway Article 101669 The controller DALI LC Gateway is operated with DALI and is served with a Other . The controller and has an output voltage of 24 V .The power dissipation in stand-by is . Dimension (L x W x H): 105.0 mm x 85.0 mm x 59.0 mm

TOP-FEATURES

// Freely programme and control 64 addresses, 16 scenes and 16 groups by iPhone/iPad

//__ Activation takes place directly via iPhone/iPad

//__ Integration into an existing network or WLAN









DALI LC Gateway



BLGATTOU024DC03DALI06420

Article no.: 101669

MECHANICAL DATA

Net width [mm]	85.0
Net height [mm]	59.0
Net length [mm]	105.0
Colour	Grey
Mounting method	DRA (DIN - rail adapter)
Surface protection	Other
Net weight [g]	174
Material	Plastic

ELECTRICAL DATA

Control signal DALI

PACKAGING INFORMATION

EAN	4250716928228
Article no.	101669
Customs tariff number	85423190
Gross weight [g]	221.0
Gross height [mm]	69.0
Gross width [mm]	104.0
Gross length [mm]	120.0
State of origin	AT

SAFETY INFORMATION: Read the safety and installation instructions carefully and completely before commissioning. The operating instructions can be found at: www.biltongroup.com

DISCLAIMER OF WARRANTY: The technical information corresponds to the status at the time of printing and have been worked out to the best of our knowledge. However, errors and printing errors are reserved. Make sure that you always use the latest version of the data sheets. The latest data sheet can be found at: www.biltongroup.com